
Qual

W L % W L % W L % W L % >=5

1 1 Dion Stratford Mechanics 1 23 1 96% 70 23 75% 979 767 56% 7 1 88% 8

2 2 Amit Maharjan Teachers 1 24 3 89% 77 18 81% 1005 706 59% 5 4 56% 9

3 3 Garek Chung Accountants 1 19 5 79% 64 25 72% 912 760 55% 4 4 50% 8

4 5 Darcy Graves Beekeepers 1 6 2 75% 20 9 69% 297 232 56% 1 1 50% 3

5 6 Nick Altuneg Optometrists 1 22 8 73% 77 34 69% 1132 918 55% 5 5 50% 9

6 4 Andrew Whitaker Optometrists 2 16 7 70% 57 27 68% 861 701 55% 7 8 47% 6

7 8 Phil Lean Mechanics 2 18 8 69% 63 39 62% 1012 859 54% 14 3 82% 9

8 9 Matt Kendall Musicians 1 10 5 67% 36 26 58% 617 573 52% 2 3 40% 5

9 7 Aino Miquel Beekeepers 2 17 9 65% 60 37 62% 960 818 54% 11 6 65% 9

10 10 Sukhnidhan Singh Accountants 2 17 10 63% 60 43 58% 970 952 50% 8 11 42% 9

11 12 Andy Cheung Mechanics 3 12 8 60% 42 40 51% 779 759 51% 7 3 70% 7

12 11 Rod McCormack Musicians 2 14 10 58% 47 42 53% 856 822 51% 6 9 40% 7

13 13 Derek Kerr Beekeepers 3 11 12 48% 42 44 49% 779 768 50% 8 2 80% 8

14 14 Geoff Barrett Teachers 3 9 12 43% 38 42 48% 732 737 50% 5 7 42% 7

15 16 Mick Kelly Teachers 2 10 14 42% 39 54 42% 801 880 48% 8 6 57% 8

16 15 Pierre-Antoine Chauvet Teachers 4 8 13 38% 32 50 39% 720 777 48% 2 4 33% 6

17 18 Jaime Alvarez Optometrists 3 6 15 29% 30 48 38% 688 737 48% 4 8 33% 7

18 19 Vahistad Patel Accountants 3 4 11 27% 19 39 33% 490 579 46% 1 5 17% 5

19 17 Mark Surridge Musicians 4 5 15 25% 26 53 33% 677 799 46% 2 6 25% 6

20 20 Colin Rowlison Beekeepers 4 4 14 22% 23 45 34% 563 683 45% 3 2 60% 6

21 22 Michael Olivieri Musicians 3 4 14 22% 20 46 30% 523 686 43% 1 7 13% 6

22 21 John Armstrong Mechanics 4 4 14 22% 18 43 30% 445 601 43% 4 1 80% 6

23 23 Ben Ghimire Accountants 4 1 19 5% 18 58 24% 615 801 43% 4 2 67% 6

24 24 Howard Gaukrodger Optometrists 4 1 29 3% 14 87 14% 700 1090 39% 1 8 11% 8

W L % W L % W L % W L %

1 2 33% 4 7 36% 97 111 47% 0 1 0%

0 6 0% 1 18 5% 113 207 35% 0 2 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 1 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%0
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2025 Competition 1 - 1 Grade - Individual Stats
Round 10 - 03.04.25

Matches Games Points Doubles
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Nick Altuneg, 5

Amit Maharjan, 2

Dion Stratford, 1

Darcy Graves, 4

Matt Kendall, 8

Garek Chung, 3

Andrew Whitaker, 6

Mick Kelly, 15 

Phil Lean, 7 

Aino Miquel, 9 

Rod McCormack, 12

Sukhnidhan Singh, 10

Jaime Alvarez, 17

Geoff Barrett, 14

Andy Cheung, 11

Derek Kerr, 13 

Michael Olivieri, 21

Vahistad Patel, 18

Howard Gaukrodger, 24

Pierre-Antoine Chauvet, 16

John Armstrong, 22

Colin Rowlison, 20

Mark Surridge, 19

Ben Ghimire, 23
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